

materiale de constructii

I.D.: 44868255

Data publicarii	09.12.19	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 6.331,00 RON - 6.331,00 RON

Descriere: Valoare TEAVA PAT.80*80*3 Buc 3 210 630 TEAVA REC.40*30*2 Buc 17.5 60 1050
PLATBANDA 40*4 Buc 1.5 18.6 27.9 PLATBANDA 80*8 Buc 0.5 60 30 PLATBANDA 30*3 Buc 1.5
18.6 27.9 PC 14(12ML) Buc 0.25 108 27 TABLA ZINC CUTATA 0.4*930*3000 Buc 15 75 1125
TABLA ZINC CUTATA 0.4*930*2500 Buc 3 57 171 CORNIER 40*4 Buc 4 60 240 MEMBRANA
3.5MM SUL 14 80 1120 PLACI FIBROCIMENT 1.75*1.13 Buc 15 45 67 BALAMALE SUDABILE
140*22 Buc 12 20 240 BALAMALE SUDABILE 120*22 Buc 6 18 108 DISC BOSCH 230*1.9 Buc
30 10 300 CONEXPAND M 10* 120 Buc 42 5 210 SURUB AUTOF 4.8*19 FIER Buc 700 0.2 140
ELECTROZI SUPERTIT SI BAZICI I SC Kg 10 13 130 VOPSEA KOBER 3:1 + HAMMER 0.75L Buc 3
20 60 DILUANT UNIVERSAL 0.9L Buc 2 6 12 SCH PENSULA 80 72347 Buc 1 8 8
